
DRAWING MODEL
Positive 

Design PSF
Negative 

Design PSF
FL APPROVAL 

NUMBER
701-0542                  
701-0543                    
701-0544

DS-75, DS-100 
ROUND PROFILE 30.00 34.00 FL1421.8

035-0007            
035-0008

DS-75, DS-100 
SQUARE PROFILE 34.00 34.00 FL1421.7

035-0015
035-0016

DS-350 ROUND 
PROFILE 37.00 37.00 FL1421.1

035-0014
035-0016

DS-350 ROUND 
PROFILE 28.00 28.00 FL 1421.2

035-0013
035-0016

DS-350 ROUND 
PROFILE 28.00 28.00 FL1421.3

035-0011               
035-0012

DS-350 SQUARE 
PROFILE 44.00 44.00 FL1421.4

035-0010              
035-0012

DS-350 SQUARE 
PROFILE 40.00 40.00 FL1421.5

035-0009               
035-0012

DS-350 SQUARE 
PROFILE 34.00 34.00 FL1421.6

DRAWING MODEL
Positive 

Design PSF
Negative 

Design PSF
FL APPROVAL 

NUMBER

035-0037 770

20
26
31
36

20
26
31
36

FL17399.1

035-0038 790

22
26
31
36
41

22
26
31
36
41

FL 17399.2

Sheet Door Models: DS 75 / 100 / 350

Max Width

UP TO 10'

UP TO 10'

UP TO 10'

UP TO 12'

UP TO 16'

Sheet Door Models: 770 / 790

Max Width

UP TO 10'

UP TO 10'

UP TO 10'

UP TO 12'

UP TO 16'
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