Sheet Door Models: DS 75 / 100 / 350



DRAWING	MODEL	Max Width	Positive Design PSF	Negative Design PSF	FL APPROVAL NUMBER
701-0542 701-0543 701-0544	DS-75, DS-100 ROUND PROFILE	UP TO 10'	30.00	34.00	FL1421.8
035-0007 035-0008	DS-75, DS-100 SQUARE PROFILE	UP TO 10'	34.00	34.00	FL1421.7
035-0015 035-0016	DS-350 ROUND PROFILE	UP TO 10'	37.00	37.00	FL1421.1
035-0014 035-0016	DS-350 ROUND PROFILE	UP TO 12'	28.00	28.00	FL 1421.2
035-0013 035-0016	DS-350 ROUND PROFILE	UP TO 16'	28.00	28.00	FL1421.3
035-0011 035-0012	DS-350 SQUARE PROFILE	UP TO 10'	44.00	44.00	FL1421.4
035-0010 035-0012	DS-350 SQUARE PROFILE	UP TO 12'	40.00	40.00	FL1421.5
035-0009 035-0012	DS-350 SQUARE PROFILE	UP TO 16'	34.00	34.00	FL1421.6

Sheet Door Models: 770 / 790



DRAWING	MODEL	Max Width	Positive Design PSF	Negative Design PSF	FL APPROVAL NUMBER
			20 26	20	
<u>035-0037</u>	770	UP TO 10'	31	26 31	FL17399.1
			36	36	
			22	22	
			26	26	
<u>035-0038</u>	790	UP TO 10'	31	31	FL 17399.2
			36	36	
			41	41	